Posted: Monday, October 24, 2022
At: All Hudson schools, SAU building, district website

Estimated
time

6:30pm

6:33pm

6:50pm

8:00pm

8:15pm

Agenda — October 26, 2022

A. Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

B. Public Input

6:30 pm Budget Meeting
Followed by Non-public Session

HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT ¢ Hudson, New Hampshire
Hills Memorial Library 18 Library Street

Hudson residents are welcome and encouraged to share feedback with the

board on agenda items

C. New Business

1. FY2024 Budget (discussion)
e Special Services

e SAU/Districtwide

e Warrant Articles Draft

e Default budget

D. Non-Public Session

E. Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings

Meeting Date Time Location Purpose
School Board November 7 6:30 pm Hills Memorial Library Regular Meeting
School Board November 21 6:30 pm Hills Memorial Library Regular Meeting

School Board

December 5 6:30 pm

Hills Memorial Library

Regular Meeting



https://campussuite-storage.s3.amazonaws.com/prod/1559099/2daf64be-7eca-11ec-a76b-021f64618557/2491133/3cada98e-4b17-11ed-abfc-0edcdae4f93b/file/15%20SPECIAL%20EDUCATION.pdf
https://campussuite-storage.s3.amazonaws.com/prod/1559099/2daf64be-7eca-11ec-a76b-021f64618557/2491131/2a3401a4-4b17-11ed-8c4b-0edcdae4f93b/file/13%20DISTRICT%20WIDE.pdf
https://campussuite-storage.s3.amazonaws.com/prod/1559099/2daf64be-7eca-11ec-a76b-021f64618557/2491130/2483b7ea-4b17-11ed-b825-0edcdae4f93b/file/12%20WARRANT%20ARTICLES%20DRAFT.pdf
https://campussuite-storage.s3.amazonaws.com/prod/1559099/2daf64be-7eca-11ec-a76b-021f64618557/2491090/62b3ada6-4b10-11ed-9030-0e69a1789bb7/file/07%20DEFAULT%20BUDGET.pdf
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